
39α ΝΙΟΒΕΙΑ - 39th NIOVEIA 2023
ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

07 - 09/04/2023

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 1

8/4/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004157285 00:52.10 QUAL..1 HRYSOMALLIS MARIOS-PANAGI PAOK MEN

2002147476 00:53.70 QUAL..2 ZOUBOULOGLOU DIMITRIOS PAOK MEN

2007171505 00:53.92 QUAL..3 GIAMALIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

200526 00:54.28 QUAL..4 CARNAUH ALEXANDER TEAM MDA JR-M

2004158503 00:54.55 QUAL..5 DANIIL EYAGGELOS PAOK MEN

2006166519 00:54.82 QUAL..6 PEKOS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI JR-M

2008171904 00:55.24 QUAL..7 HOLEVAS NIKOLAOS NOITEAS BOYS

2007166390 00:55.38 QUAL..8 KALAPOTHARAKOS IOANNIS-PA K.O.DELFIS BOYS

2007174406 00:56.22 QUAL..9 DIMOUDIS EYAGGELOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2006164374 00:56.33 QUAL..10 MEGAS NIKOLAOS SIRIS JR-M

2007164062 00:56.70 QUAL..11 HALASTRAS SPYRIDON NEKTARI NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2007173597 00:56.71 QUAL..12 LIAKOS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS

2000143519 00:56.75 QUAL..13 MANOUSARIDIS PANAGIOTIS ARIS MEN

2006167167 00:56.80 QUAL..14 POLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2006161734 00:57.17 QUAL..15 STEFOPOULOS THEODOROS HRY ARIS JR-M

2007182090 00:57.21 QUAL..16 MANOUSARIDIS PETROS PAOK BOYS

2006166554 00:57.38.17 DISKOS PETROS NEAPOLI JR-M

2007170758 00:57.52.18 STRADZALIS NEOKLIS NEAPOLI BOYS

2001155428 00:57.70.19 SKORDOPOULOS KONSTADINOS PAOK MEN

2008170931 00:57.71.20 KOLYBASIS SPYRIDON NOVA BOYS

2008178293 00:57.76.21 KODOS KONSTADINOS PANSER BOYS

2007168329 00:57.93.22 THEODORIDIS EYGENIOS PANSER BOYS

20063 00:58.00.23 HAZIZAJ REI TE STELA JR-M

2009179122 00:58.13.24 SADOLIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 14

2007166671 00:58.16.25 PAPAIOANNOU GEORGIOS NOVA BOYS

2008175005 00:58.39.26 SIPITANOS KONSTADINOS EYAG K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2007171599 00:58.76.27 TSOULFAS STEFANOS PAOK BOYS

2008175112 00:58.91.28 ANASTASILAKIS FILIPPOS PANSER BOYS

2007167372 00:59.21.29 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS N KOXANTH BOYS

2004154970 00:59.31.30 PASHALIDIS GEORGIOS ANAGLAM MEN

2008174383 00:59.43.31 TSELIOS KONSTADINOS PAOK BOYS

2008173314 00:59.48.32 SIALDAS PLATON ODYS.THES. BOYS

2006166159 00:59.49.33 ELEYTHERIADIS GEORGIOS ARIS JR-M

2008174196 00:59.98.34 TERZOGLOU STEFANOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2007169998 01:00.22.35 MOURATIDIS ALEXANDROS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2006169552 01:00.25.36 HARIS ALEXANDROS NEAPOLI JR-M

2007170847 01:00.29.37 DELIGIANNIS GRIGORIOS ARIS BOYS

2009179693 01:00.32.38 BOBOTIS MIHAIL AKAKARD BOYS 14

2006167480 01:00.49.39 HARAVITSIDIS DIMOSTHENIS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M
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2008174789 01:00.52.40 KOGKAS IOANNIS PAOK BOYS

2008174385 01:00.55.41 DIAKAKIS FILIPPOS PAOK BOYS

2009179398 01:00.55ADONIADIS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 14

2006166839 01:00.64.43 IOANNIDIS MARIOS ARIS JR-M

2008174379 01:00.73.44 THEOHARIS THEMISTOKLIS PAOK BOYS

20065 01:00.73DAJA DION TE STELA JR-M

2010184024 01:00.77.46 PALAMIDAS APOSTOLOS AEK BOYS 13

2006164223 01:00.79.47 VASILEIADIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI JR-M

2008184078 01:00.83.48 KAPRAGKOS MARIOS PAOK BOYS

2008174312 01:00.90.49 KARADONIS ARISTEIDIS NEAPOLI BOYS

2006166527 01:00.98.50 KALAITZIDIS DIMITRIOS RAFAIL ARIS JR-M

2009180480 01:01.07.51 LOGOTHETIS VASILEIOS XANTH BOYS 14

2002147278 01:01.27.52 MAYRIDIS ALEXANDROS ARIS MEN

2008174226 01:01.31.53 DESYPRIS IPPOKRATIS ARIS BOYS

2008180492 01:01.31STAMOULIS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS

200427 01:01.48.55 VALID FATHI ABDELSATAR KARI RAS GHARIB MEN

2003157416 01:01.55.56 KELEPOURIS MIHAIL PAOK MEN

2009179308 01:01.58.57 GKAGKLOS KONSTADINOS PANSER BOYS 14

2009180897 01:01.65.58 AGLAINIS APOSTOLOS NOVA BOYS 14

2007175993 01:01.69.59 GIANNIOTIS NIKOLAOS PIGAS.IMAT BOYS

2009179124 01:02.02.60 LOLIDIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 14

2009179354 01:02.13.61 MASONIS TRAIANOS ARIS BOYS 14

2005175149 01:02.23.62 FEREDINOS EYAGGELOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2007170531 01:02.27.63 TSAOUSOGLOU HRISTOS ARIS BOYS

2009179878 01:02.37.64 HRONIS ALEXANDROS PANSER BOYS 14

2010185525 01:02.46.65 GEORGIADIS GEORGIOS ARIS BOYS 13

2009180451 01:02.53.66 KOKKINOS EYAGGELOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 14

2009179359 01:02.66.67 TSEPIDIS EYSTATHIOS PAOK BOYS 14

2010185516 01:02.78.68 HALASTRAS HRISTOS PASGIAN BOYS 13

2008174788 01:02.99.69 BITSKIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS

2010178127 01:03.01.70 KALAPOTHARAKOS ANASTASIOS K.O.DELFIS BOYS 13

20077 01:03.69.71 MALAVECI ARDEN TE STELA BOYS

2008179159 01:03.89.72 TZEMAILAS HRISTOS PAOK BOYS

2009180826 01:03.94.73 TZIKAS GEORGIOS LAR-TITA BOYS 14

2009180216 01:04.23.74 MADEMLIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 14

2008181129 01:04.24.75 ROUSSAS LEONIDAS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2008180454 01:04.35.76 SPANDONIDIS NIKOLAOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2009179413 01:04.77.77 PAPAGERIDIS MIHAIL NEAPOLI BOYS 14

2009180199 01:05.11.78 GKIONIS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS 14
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2009180196 01:05.12.79 KOUTOUNIDIS THEODOROS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 14

2008174313 01:05.27.80 TAHMATZIDIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

200929 01:05.28.81 SELEZENEV VLADIMIR SC PILOT BOYS 14

2010184093 01:05.36.82 KANARIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 13

2009179360 01:05.57.83 GALANOMATIS MIHAIL PAOK BOYS 14

2010188368 01:05.75.84 KOTZAHRISTOS MAXIMOS DEL.PTOL. BOYS 13

2009179091 01:06.26.85 THEMELIDIS ALEXANDROS RAF PAOK BOYS 14

2009189875 01:06.43.86 BAROUTES NIKOLAOS PAOK BOYS 14

2004198961 01:06.45.87 LABROU GEORGIOS PARASKEYA ANAGLAM MEN

2009178484 01:06.66.88 ANDRIANOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS AKAKARD BOYS 14

2010186118 01:06.72.89 BIZETAS NIKOLAOS PAOK BOYS 13

2010177681 01:06.90.90 PROUSANIDIS HARALABOS OK NAOUSA BOYS 13

2010183897 01:06.94.91 LAGOMATIS LAZOPOULOS DIOG PAOK BOYS 13

2009179920 01:06.99.92 STAYROU ORESTIS ATLASIOAN BOYS 14

2008175121 01:07.13.93 ANDREADIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS

2009181317 01:07.24.94 STYLIANIDIS STYLIANOS ODYS.THES. BOYS 14

2009181218 01:07.37.95 KEHAGIAS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS 14

2010184433 01:07.85.96 KIOROGLOU THEODOROS NOVA BOYS 13

2009190071 01:07.94.97 TSIPI LOUKAS ELEYTHERIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 14

2010186123 01:08.46.98 PARASKEYOPOULOS DIMITRIOS PAOK BOYS 13

2010183938 01:08.94.99 KIRAMARIS APOSTOLOS NOALEX BOYS 13

2010187907 01:09.21.100 LANAI TSESIAN LAR-TITA BOYS 13

2009202590 01:09.69.101 LIABAS GEORGIOS XANTH BOYS 14

2010185488 01:10.14.102 SARIGIANNIDIS THEODOROS PAOK BOYS 13

2009179432 01:10.34.103 KITSIOS ERMIS PAOK BOYS 14

2009184232 01:10.37.104 FOURKIOTIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS 14

2009183474 01:10.87.105 MOURATIDIS PLATON ARIS BOYS 14

2009185043 01:11.12.106 MANIKIS PANAGIOTIS ANAGLAM BOYS 14

2010184935 01:11.40.107 DIMOUDIS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 13

2008179917 01:11.60.108 PAPADOPOULOS THEMISTOKLIS ATLASIOAN BOYS

2010184200 01:11.76.109 KARYDIS SPYRIDON NEAPOLI BOYS 13

2010184353 01:12.09.110 SAKKAS HRISTOS PANAGIOTIS PASGIAN BOYS 13

2010192743 01:12.28.111 KARYPIDIS KONSTADINOS PAOK BOYS 13

2010186618 01:12.78.112 IORDAMIDIS AGGELOS ODYS.THES. BOYS 13

2010188282 01:12.93.113 AGKOLLI SOKRATIS PAOK BOYS 13

2008197666 01:13.03.114 KRASSAS XENOFON PAOK BOYS

2008197133 01:13.06.115 TSEKOURAS GEORGIOS KAO THERMA BOYS

2009189526 01:13.24.116 KISSAS PASHALIS PAOK BOYS 14

2009184825 01:13.68.117 MELIDAKOS KONSTADINOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 14
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2010180136 01:14.16.118 TSIAKIRIS SOFOKLIS OK NAOUSA BOYS 13

2010185487 01:14.79.119 KIOUTANIDIS DIMITRIOS PANSER BOYS 13

2010184075 01:15.28.120 PAPOUTSIS DIMITRIOS PAOK BOYS 13

2010183994 01:15.45.121 PETRAKIDIS ATHANASIOS ARIS BOYS 13

2008198158 01:16.90.122 TSAGGOS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2010187168 01:17.72.123 NIKOLAEV ALEX NIREAS ORE BOYS 13

2009197269 01:18.37.124 STOIKOS KONSTADINOS ODYS.THES. BOYS 14

2009181858 01:18.73.125 KAFIRIS IOANNIS KAO THERMA BOYS 14

2009205503 01:19.82.126 KOSMIDIS DIMITRIOS ODYS.THES. BOYS 14

2010189622 01:24.09.127 ZAKOS ATHANASIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS 13

2006190492 01:25.21.128 HATZIGEORGIOU KONSTADINO ODYS.THES. JR-M

2010190441 01:25.47.129 SISKOS DIMITRIOS XANTH BOYS 13

2010192545 01:25.62.130 SAVVAS TRIADAFYLLOS ARIS BOYS 13

20041 OOC00:54.71PRISKA PAOLO TE STELA MEN

2007173113 OOC00:56.69POIMENIDIS DIMITRIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2008176180 OOC00:56.81AGGOURAS DIMITRIOS PANAGI ARIS BOYS

2004168357 FLOROS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

2007170719 KATOGLOU KONSTADINOS HRYS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2007168248 BINOUMAKIS EYSTATHIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS
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2004158940 01:00.68 QUAL..1 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA ARIS WOMEN

2007172412 01:00.86 QUAL..2 ELMAZI ANNA PAOK GIRLS

2007173414 01:00.90 QUAL..3 SVIRKOU AMALIA ARIS GIRLS

2008169748 01:01.23 QUAL..4 PASIDOU DESPOINA ARIS GIRLS

2006166050 01:01.27 QUAL..5 GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VAR ARIS JR-W

2004159188 01:01.41 QUAL..6 TAHMATZIDOU FOTEINI NEAPOLI WOMEN

2006166521 01:01.42 QUAL..7 ZABROU ANNA K.E.KOZANI JR-W

2005162200 01:01.85 QUAL..8 LAFARA HRISTINA ARIS JR-W

2009175762 01:03.05 QUAL..9 AIVAZIDI ANDRIANA ARIS GIRLS 14

2009174197 01:03.43 QUAL..10 KARABAIRI ANNA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

2009180092 01:03.71 QUAL..11 POLYZA ELISAVET ARIS GIRLS 14

2008174959 01:04.06 QUAL..12 HRISTOU MARIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2001144402 01:04.33 QUAL..13 TSILIAKOUDI IOANNA ATLASIOAN WOMEN

2007178280 01:04.36 QUAL..14 HRISTOULA PINELOPI ZOI LAR-TITA GIRLS

2007166348 01:04.46 QUAL..15 PASSALI PANAILA S.K.ROI GIRLS

2008175778 01:04.50 QUAL..16 PASHALI VASILIKI ARIS GIRLS

201018 01:04.71.17 DERMISHI ARLA TE STELA GIRLS 13

2008174364 01:04.76.18 KASTANIDOU MARIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2008174399 01:05.05.19 STAFYLLIDOU VASILIKI MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2008178775 01:05.06.20 HATZIPAPA DAFNI ARIS GIRLS

2006166055 01:05.10.21 FREGGIDOU MARIA ARIS JR-W

2008192800 01:05.22.22 FOTOPOULOU LYDIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2008174400 01:05.24.23 MIHAILOUDI ELISAVET ARIS GIRLS

2006166162 01:05.60.24 MAZARAKI EYTHYMIA PAOK JR-W

2008174781 01:05.63.25 TSIOTA DANAI ARIS GIRLS

2010170258 01:05.99.26 LEKKA IOANNA PASGIAN GIRLS 13

2007169874 01:06.09.27 LADA ELENI ARIS GIRLS

2007169884 01:06.17.28 KAPOGIANNI HRISTINA PAOK GIRLS

2009183355 01:06.24.29 TOPOUZI MARIA ARIS GIRLS 14

200514 01:06.47.30 DANDE SARA TE STELA JR-W

2006166341 01:06.59.31 DALKIDOU THEODORA ARIS JR-W

200515 01:06.67.32 DANDE  KESTRINA TE STELA JR-W

2008174283 01:06.72.33 MASONI ATHINA ILIANA ARIS GIRLS

2006167166 01:06.88.34 TRYFONIDOU ELENI NEOSIRAKLI JR-W

2008174967 01:07.03.35 KYRIAKIDOU ELENI MARIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2008177935 01:07.12.36 TSAOUSI ANASTASIA PAOK GIRLS

2007171519 01:07.17.37 HASIOTI ELPIS ANNA ARIS GIRLS

2008174749 01:07.40.38 PETRAKIDOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS

2007177579 01:07.41.39 PAPADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA-E AEK GIRLS
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2009181020 01:07.43.40 TZORTZI OLGA NOVA GIRLS 14

2009188344 01:07.59.41 PAPADOPOULOU MALAMATI ARIS GIRLS 14

2007170823 01:07.63.42 PAPADOPOULOU ELISAVET DANA ARIS GIRLS

2008181133 01:07.67.43 MAMOUKARI GEORGIA ARIS GIRLS

2008174748 01:07.76.44 BATSARI AIKATERINI ARIS GIRLS

2010187696 01:07.82.45 ZIORI SOFIA MARIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2009198428 01:07.84.46 HARALABOUS STEFANIA PAOK GIRLS 14

2008186218 01:08.01.47 MANOUSARIDOU IOULIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2009179315 01:08.01TSAKMAKLI  GEORGIA NIREAS ORE GIRLS 14

2010188583 01:08.34.49 VOMVARDA KALLIOPI PAOK GIRLS 13

2009180280 01:08.48.50 LIAKOU ZOI POSLAR GIRLS 14

2010184072 01:08.55.51 TSITSIOU ADRIANA PAOK GIRLS 13

2009179163 01:08.62.52 BOGIATZI HRISTINA PAOK GIRLS 14

2010184438 01:09.22.53 TRIADAFYLLIDI MELINA NOVA GIRLS 13

2010183900 01:09.43.54 KAPELLOU STEFANIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2008183605 01:09.55.55 DIMOU ELEYTHERIA HARA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2007167557 01:09.73.56 PAPAHRISTOU MARIA LAR-TITA GIRLS

2010184938 01:09.79.57 PARTSALIDOU ELISAVET NEAPOLI GIRLS 13

2010185556 01:09.81.58 STEFOUDI AIKATERINI LAR-TITA GIRLS 13

2009195049 01:09.86.59 GKESOU ZOI ARIS GIRLS 14

2008172345 01:09.89.60 KASTORA EYSTATHIA MARINA AEK GIRLS

2010187718 01:10.21.61 PARASKEYA EYDOKIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2009179433 01:10.31.62 ROGGOTI ADONIA PIGAS.IMAT GIRLS 14

2009187736 01:10.35.63 MITAKIDOU DIMITRA XANTH GIRLS 14

200831 01:10.71.64 JORDANOVSKA NEDA SC MLADOST GIRLS

2010185505 01:10.78.65 KOUTSOURA ALIKI PANSER GIRLS 13

2009180198 01:10.84.66 DIPLARI ALKISTIS PAOK GIRLS 14

2009171022 01:10.84PAPPA ELEANA NO MAKED GIRLS 14

2009184897 01:10.89.68 MARADIDOU SOFIA ODYS.THES. GIRLS 14

2007171575 01:11.16.69 ATHANASOGLOU MARIA XANTH GIRLS

2010183898 01:11.48.70 TSAOUSI STAMATIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010189003 01:11.54.71 SIDIROPOULOU HRYSOULA PAOK GIRLS 13

2006169008 01:11.67.72 SKOURA DIMITRA NEOSIRAKLI JR-W

2010198595 01:12.00.73 VASSIOU EYAGGELIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2009180212 01:12.02.74 AGGOURA GEORGIA MARIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2010184998 01:12.16.75 NALBADI SOTIRIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2008174416 01:12.21.76 TSAKALOU ANNA PAOK GIRLS

2007193536 01:12.47.77 SIMAIOFORIDOU VASILEIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2009185654 01:12.62.78 LIODA ALEXANDRA ARIS GIRLS 14
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2010189457 01:12.64.79 BATSI IOANNA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13

2010199736 01:13.03.80 SARAIDARI DOROTHEA DESPOI PANSER GIRLS 13

2010184076 01:13.31.81 SIDERIDOU DESPOINA PAOK GIRLS 13

2009186119 01:13.40.82 MEIMAROGLOU ELENA PAOK GIRLS 14

2010184073 01:13.97.83 TZINORIA ANASTASIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2008176189 01:14.13.84 KANELLI EYAGGELIA ARIS GIRLS

2010184356 01:14.17.85 BAROUTE LYDIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010189245 01:14.40.86 KAZIANI ILEKTRA ELENI PASGIAN GIRLS 13

2009182506 01:14.41.87 SIBA ILIANA PANSER GIRLS 14

2009178457 01:14.69.88 MOUTSIANOU MARIA PANSER GIRLS 14

2010186881 01:15.05.89 VOULGARI OLYBIA OFTH GIRLS 13

2009188038 01:15.38.90 PAPOUTSI MALVINA NEAPOLI GIRLS 14

2009183481 01:15.83.91 HARISI THEKLA ARIS GIRLS 14

2008177104 01:16.00.92 GRIGORIADI HRYSA DESPOINA NOALEX GIRLS

200930 01:16.15.93 DOICINOVIK BOJANA SC PILOT GIRLS 14

2010183866 01:16.44.94 PEHTELIDOU THOMAI OK NAOUSA GIRLS 13

2009183621 01:16.90.95 KYRZOPOULOU ATHANASIA PANSER GIRLS 14

2010198849 01:17.09.96 BOSMOU DESPOINA ELPIDA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13

2010197864 01:17.13.97 PARALI ELENI PAOK GIRLS 13

2009179596 01:17.59.98 KAVOURI ELENI ARIS GIRLS 14

2009179729 01:17.68.99 ZOUPA LYDIA AEK GIRLS 14

2008201835 01:17.98.100 MAGGANARI ELENI APOLKAL GIRLS

2010200043 01:18.07.101 GKREKOU MARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13

2010197888 01:18.93.102 PAPAIOANNOU SOFIA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13

2009205501 01:19.43.103 IOANNIDOU SOFIA ODYS.THES. GIRLS 14

2010185590 01:20.27.104 XANTHOU ELPIDA ARIS GIRLS 13

2009185702 01:20.32.105 BALILI KATERINA PAOK GIRLS 14

2006205783 01:21.08.106 LABROU MARIA STAYROULA ANAGLAM JR-W

2009185655 01:21.46.107 MIHAIL GEORGIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2010184975 01:23.09.108 KOUTSAKI ELISAVET KOXANTH GIRLS 13

2010196003 01:23.18.109 PAPPA ELISAVET AIKATERINI ARIS GIRLS 13

2007187330 01:24.67.110 EMMANOUIL PANAGIOTA KOXANTH GIRLS

2009194695 01:26.85.111 VASILAKI ELLI XANTH GIRLS 14

2010197134 01:27.07.112 TSEKOURA ERIFYLI KAO THERMA GIRLS 13

2010205508 01:27.80.113 SAMARA MARIA ODYS.THES. GIRLS 13

2005198565 01:33.08.114 GKISTI KLEA ANAGLAM JR-W

2009189460 01:39.82.115 VATILIDOU DIMITRA ARIS GIRLS 14

2009196000 01:41.30.116 DERMEDZOGLOU ANASTASIA ARIS GIRLS 14
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39α ΝΙΟΒΕΙΑ - 39th NIOVEIA 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

07 - 09/04/2023

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 2

8/4/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2009180653 OOC01:02.27TSAOUSI DANAI POSLAR GIRLS 14

2009180512 OOC01:02.91KARAGIANNAKI SOFIA K.E.KOZANI GIRLS 14

2008188779 FOUDOTOU ARGYRO NEAPOLI GIRLS

2009180090 GOUSIOU IOANNA ARIS GIRLS 14

2010189621 ZAKOU LASKARINA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2008176191 PRAVITA KYRIAKI ARIS GIRLS
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39α ΝΙΟΒΕΙΑ - 39th NIOVEIA 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

07 - 09/04/2023

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 3

8/4/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

1996129305 02:07.79 QUAL..1 HIOTIS PANAGIOTIS OSFP MEN

2001143452 02:16.23 QUAL..2 ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS GEORG NEOSIRAKLI MEN

1995124581 02:17.74 QUAL..3 TZIMALAS XENOFON ARIS MEN

2006167479 02:17.92 QUAL..4 KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2006167163 02:19.29 QUAL..5 PAPAGEORGIOU DIMITRIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2004162272 02:19.60 QUAL..6 TZILVEOGLOU SYMEON MAKEDONIK MEN

2006165993 02:20.25 QUAL..7 TOMARAS VALERIOS PASGIAN JR-M

2002146014 02:22.70 QUAL..8 AYGELIS IOANNIS AE HAIDAR MEN

2008169662 02:23.12 QUAL..9 HATZIPANAGIOTOU EYAGGELOS KODRAM BOYS

2007168326 02:23.74 QUAL..10 AGGELOU TRIADAFYLLOS ARIS BOYS

2008175120 02:24.08 QUAL..11 MITRITZAKIS AGGELOS PANSER BOYS

2007169614 02:25.01 QUAL..12 MANOLOPOULOS ORFEAS ARIS BOYS

2007164675 02:25.61 QUAL..13 KOUTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2009181243 02:26.12 QUAL..14 TASIOPOULOS KONSTADINOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS 14

2007170602 02:27.33 QUAL..15 PARASOGLOU GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS

2007169565 02:27.90 QUAL..16 MITSIANIS HRISTOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2009180491 02:28.24.17 BATSILIS DIMITRIOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS 14

2008169862 02:28.98.18 ZABAKLIS MARGARITIS PANSER BOYS

2004163248 02:29.69.19 KAPADZAKIS IOANNIS NEOSIRAKLI MEN

2007182090 02:30.05.20 MANOUSARIDIS PETROS PAOK BOYS

200828 02:30.30.21 TRIMCHESKI TEODOR SC PILOT BOYS

2010184024 02:32.88.22 PALAMIDAS APOSTOLOS AEK BOYS 13

2006165312 02:33.53.23 BREKIS KONSTADINOS ANAGLAM JR-M

2008176655 02:34.13.24 BIKAS IASON TAXIARHIS PASGIAN BOYS

2009187295 02:34.24.25 TENIDIS IOANNIS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 14

2008180492 02:34.55.26 STAMOULIS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS

2008175311 02:34.78.27 NERADZIS VYRONAS ODYS.THES. BOYS

2009179124 02:36.15.28 LOLIDIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 14

2010187716 02:38.33.29 VASILEIADIS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS 13

2010183893 02:38.92.30 HRISTOU EYAGGELOS PASGIAN BOYS 13

2010183949 02:41.49.31 FRAGGOPOULOS LEOKRATIS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 13

2008174404 02:41.63.32 AIDINIDIS HRISTOS MAKEDONIK BOYS

2010187169 02:41.87.33 LAMCAJ LEONEL PAOK BOYS 13

2010184436 02:49.15.34 REDINIOTIS NIKOLAOS NOVA BOYS 13

2010183995 02:49.95.35 TSILIKAS ALEXANDROS NIKOLAO ARIS BOYS 13

2010185525 02:52.02.36 GEORGIADIS GEORGIOS ARIS BOYS 13

2010186463 02:53.75.37 KANAKIS STYLIANOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 13

2010184933 03:03.47.38 AIDINIDIS GEORGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 13
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39α ΝΙΟΒΕΙΑ - 39th NIOVEIA 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

07 - 09/04/2023

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN  (50m)

# 3

8/4/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006166022 OOC02:19.41FASIOS APOSTOLOS MAKEDONIK JR-M

2010184904 GOUSIOS KONSTADINOS ODYS.THES. BOYS 13

2007166256 HRYSOHOIDIS NIKOLAOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2010185703 KASTERLOPOULOS KONSTADINO PAOK BOYS 13
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39α ΝΙΟΒΕΙΑ - 39th NIOVEIA 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

07 - 09/04/2023

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 4

8/4/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

200821 02:30.63 QUAL..1 ABLOVATSKAIA ALEXANDRA TEAM MDA GIRLS

2009180653 02:31.57 QUAL..2 TSAOUSI DANAI POSLAR GIRLS 14

2009179918 02:33.39 QUAL..3 PAYLOU THEOFANIA ATLASIOAN GIRLS 14

2007171839 02:35.48 QUAL..4 NETA VASILIA PANSER GIRLS

2007165886 02:36.17 QUAL..5 MARVAKI EIRINI PANSER GIRLS

2006162877 02:38.26 QUAL..6 LIAKOU ELLI POSLAR JR-W

2006166162 02:38.48 QUAL..7 MAZARAKI EYTHYMIA PAOK JR-W

2008176640 02:38.83 QUAL..8 BELLOU ANNA VIKTORIA LAR-TITA GIRLS

2008178010 02:39.47 QUAL..9 GKANOGLOU STYLIANI PANSER GIRLS

2008175139 02:39.52 QUAL..10 PSOMIADOU STYLIANI K.E.KOZANI GIRLS

2009180580 02:39.56 QUAL..11 TOUBA ATHINA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 14

2007166251 02:39.91 QUAL..12 LADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2008174629 02:40.38 QUAL..13 KARASAVVA LYDIA NOALEX GIRLS

2009181246 02:40.46 QUAL..14 KOUTSONA ELENI K.E.KOZANI GIRLS 14

2010184235 02:40.95 QUAL..15 OUZOUNOGLOU KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS 13

2007167151 02:41.26 QUAL..16 MANIDI EYMORFIA POSLAR GIRLS

2009180833 02:41.86.17 OIKONOMOU GEORGIA AKAKARD GIRLS 14

2009181330 02:42.30.18 NERADZI MIHAELA ODYS.THES. GIRLS 14

2002158899 02:42.58.19 PAPADIA ELENI ARIS WOMEN

2009181323 02:42.95.20 TOULA ELENI ODYS.THES. GIRLS 14

2008182423 02:43.09.21 FILIPPIDOU HRISTINA ANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2006166518 02:44.52.22 MAYROMATIDOU ELSA K.E.KOZANI JR-W

2006171574 02:44.75.23 LILI SYRMI ARIS JR-W

2009179126 02:44.99.24 LAKKA MARIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2008176197 02:48.10.25 KALAITZOGLOU ANDRONIKI PAOK GIRLS

2006164677 02:48.85.26 KOUTSOKOSTA ARGYRO NEAPOLI JR-W

2007168755 02:48.91.27 TZIKA ANNA MARIA LAR-TITA GIRLS

2008175145 02:49.18.28 TSIANAKA VASILIKI K.E.KOZANI GIRLS

2009179358 02:49.34.29 BATA ANASTASIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2008175339 02:51.32.30 PAPAGIANNI ALEXANDRA MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2007170568 02:52.65.31 KALOGIANNIDOU DIMITRA PAOK GIRLS

2010184708 02:57.04.32 BATSILI AIKATERINI K.E.KOZANI GIRLS 13

2010187718 02:57.09.33 PARASKEYA EYDOKIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2008175325 02:58.58.34 GOUSIOU ELENI MARIA ODYS.THES. GIRLS

2010184356 03:08.20.35 BAROUTE LYDIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010185492 03:09.58.36 BATA HRISTINA ARIS GIRLS 13

2010183898 03:09.80.37 TSAOUSI STAMATIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010200043 03:14.17.38 GKREKOU MARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13

2010187004 03:20.30.39 KYRITSI MARIA NEKTARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13
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39α ΝΙΟΒΕΙΑ - 39th NIOVEIA 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

07 - 09/04/2023

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 4

8/4/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2010205500 03:34.38.40 DEVETZI DANAI ODYS.THES. GIRLS 13

2010187696 ZIORI SOFIA MARIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2008174690 TSAKMAKLI MARIA OFTHA GIRLS

2010187303 PANOU SOFIA ARIS GIRLS 13
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39α ΝΙΟΒΕΙΑ - 39th NIOVEIA 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

07 - 09/04/2023

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 5

8/4/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2003158469 00:57.28 QUAL..1 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS NOALEX MEN

2003147457 00:57.86 QUAL..2 KALOUDIS GEORGIOS OSFP MEN

2006167167 00:57.88 QUAL..3 POLYZOUDIS KONSTADINOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2007173113 00:58.74 QUAL..4 POIMENIDIS DIMITRIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2004158932 00:59.18 QUAL..5 MITSIANIS KONSTADINOS PAOK MEN

2006166519 00:59.38 QUAL..6 PEKOS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI JR-M

2008174378 00:59.70 QUAL..7 DIMANOPOULOS HRISTOS PAOK BOYS

20041 00:59.88 QUAL..8 PRISKA PAOLO TE STELA MEN

20064 00:59.98 QUAL..9 KOLA ENDI TE STELA JR-M

2008174963 01:00.73 QUAL..10 ANDREADIS KONSTADINOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

20076 01:01.12 QUAL..11 HOXHA NIKLAS TE STELA BOYS

2006179879 01:02.14 QUAL..12 PYRGOS ARISTOTELIS PANSER JR-M

2006164989 01:02.18 QUAL..13 PAPAIOANNOU NIKOLAOS NOVA JR-M

2007170836 01:02.18 QUAL.VIKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2008175320 01:02.42 QUAL..15 KARVONIDIS STERGIOS NEAPOLI BOYS

2006165786 01:02.94 QUAL..16 TASKOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM JR-M

2007168250 01:03.06.17 TOULAS DIMITRIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2007167372 01:03.18.18 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS N KOXANTH BOYS

2006166159 01:04.22.19 ELEYTHERIADIS GEORGIOS ARIS JR-M

2004171492 01:04.64.20 HRISTOFIS ANDREAS ARIS MEN

2006166554 01:04.73.21 DISKOS PETROS NEAPOLI JR-M

2008175005 01:04.84.22 SIPITANOS KONSTADINOS EYAG K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2008170255 01:05.54.23 LEKKAS THEOFILOS PASGIAN BOYS

2007170848 01:05.66.24 APOSTOLEROS HARIS ARIS BOYS

2008174966 01:05.79.25 KATSAROS PANAGIOTIS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2009180216 01:05.85.26 MADEMLIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 14

2007170847 01:05.91.27 DELIGIANNIS GRIGORIOS ARIS BOYS

2009181314 01:05.93.28 STEFANOU AGGELOS ODYS.THES. BOYS 14

2008179159 01:07.50.29 TZEMAILAS HRISTOS PAOK BOYS

2009180199 01:07.71.30 GKIONIS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS 14

2009187295 01:08.46.31 TENIDIS IOANNIS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 14

2009180480 01:09.02.32 LOGOTHETIS VASILEIOS XANTH BOYS 14

2008175140 01:09.41.33 APATSIDIS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS

2009179354 01:09.61.34 MASONIS TRAIANOS ARIS BOYS 14

2009179091 01:10.21.35 THEMELIDIS ALEXANDROS RAF PAOK BOYS 14

2007176933 01:10.28.36 ZARALIKOS HRISTOFOROS EYA AEK BOYS

2007170531 01:11.42.37 TSAOUSOGLOU HRISTOS ARIS BOYS

2009180898 01:12.61.38 ZAFEIRAKOS IOANNIS NOVA BOYS 14

2010183893 01:13.20.39 HRISTOU EYAGGELOS PASGIAN BOYS 13
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39α ΝΙΟΒΕΙΑ - 39th NIOVEIA 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

07 - 09/04/2023

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 5

8/4/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2005162365 01:13.48.40 KOUTMOURIDIS HARALABOS PAOK JR-M

2009179290 01:13.94.41 TZIABAZIS HRISTOS NIREAS ORE BOYS 14

2010184826 01:14.56.42 TSAKALIS LABROS AKAKARD BOYS 13

2010178123 01:15.00.43 DEKARISTOS KONSTADINOS K.O.DELFIS BOYS 13

2010185521 01:16.15.44 LORIDAS IOANNIS PANSER BOYS 13

2010184904 01:16.36.45 GOUSIOS KONSTADINOS ODYS.THES. BOYS 13

2010195167 01:17.81.46 TSABAZIS VASILEIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 13

2010186217 01:18.55.47 TOPOUZIDIS MIHAIL NEAPOLI BOYS 13

2010186074 01:18.96.48 PANOPOULOS IOANNIS LAR-TITA BOYS 13

2010177681 01:19.32.49 PROUSANIDIS HARALABOS OK NAOUSA BOYS 13

2009179432 01:19.61.50 KITSIOS ERMIS PAOK BOYS 14

2006196192 01:24.58.51 FOTIADIS ANDREAS NEAPOLI JR-M

2010190232 01:30.97.52 TATARIDIS GEORGIOS MAKEDONIK BOYS 13

2007170720 KATOGLOU PANAGIOTIS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2006164133 HRISTOFORIDIS MIHAIL DRAMA 1986 JR-M
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39α ΝΙΟΒΕΙΑ - 39th NIOVEIA 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

07 - 09/04/2023

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 6

8/4/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2007165875 01:03.93 QUAL..1 FARDELLA MARIANNA PANSER GIRLS

1999139683 01:07.64 QUAL..2 TZIORA DIMITRA NOALEX WOMEN

2007169883 01:09.52 QUAL..3 EYDOXIADOU DIMITRA PAOK GIRLS

2008174972 01:10.46 QUAL..4 PANOPOULOU GRAMMATIKI NOITEAS GIRLS

2007169507 01:10.50 QUAL..5 PANAGIOTIDOU MARIA RAFAIL ARIS GIRLS

2003156001 01:10.89 QUAL..6 KARAMESIOU PINELOPI ANO MET/SI WOMEN

2008183907 01:11.32 QUAL..7 PERSIDOU MARIA EYAGGELIA KODRAM GIRLS

2007170717 01:11.83 QUAL..8 KAPADZAKI ALEXIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2008174463 01:11.83 QUAL.PAPADOPOULOU ANASTASIA HA ARIS GIRLS

201018 01:11.87 QUAL..10 DERMISHI ARLA TE STELA GIRLS 13

2006166545 01:11.99 QUAL..11 KANANI EYFROSYNI MARIA ARIS JR-W

2008174283 01:12.69 QUAL..12 MASONI ATHINA ILIANA ARIS GIRLS

2008174967 01:13.41 QUAL..13 KYRIAKIDOU ELENI MARIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2002158899 01:13.62 QUAL..14 PAPADIA ELENI ARIS WOMEN

2007170793 01:14.41 QUAL..15 DIAGGELAKI ANNA AEK GIRLS

2007166251 01:16.69 QUAL..16 LADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA NEAPOLI GIRLS

2008174364 01:17.34.17 KASTANIDOU MARIA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS

2008174399 01:17.51.18 STAFYLLIDOU VASILIKI MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2008177935 01:17.77.19 TSAOUSI ANASTASIA PAOK GIRLS

2005166061 01:18.09.20 TSAMI MARIA APOLKAL JR-W

2008175145 01:19.14.21 TSIANAKA VASILIKI K.E.KOZANI GIRLS

2009180198 01:20.64.22 DIPLARI ALKISTIS PAOK GIRLS 14

2008174749 01:20.95.23 PETRAKIDOU MARIA ARIS GIRLS

2008174460 01:21.03.24 STATHI ZOI APOLKAL GIRLS

2009181787 01:21.59.25 TAHTSIDOU ANNA APOLKAL GIRLS 14

2010184072 01:22.52.26 TSITSIOU ADRIANA PAOK GIRLS 13

2008176377 01:22.53.27 KOREXIANOU HRYSANTHI GAS.K.VOSP GIRLS

2008174417 01:23.28.28 SARADIDOU KYRIAKI ARIS GIRLS

2010184998 01:24.42.29 NALBADI SOTIRIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2008175325 01:24.88.30 GOUSIOU ELENI MARIA ODYS.THES. GIRLS

2010186170 01:25.40.31 GITOPOULOU PANAGIOTA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13

2007170823 01:25.62.32 PAPADOPOULOU ELISAVET DANA ARIS GIRLS

2009180459 01:26.42.33 TRYFONIDOU DESPOINA NEOSIRAKLI GIRLS 14

2010186140 01:34.50.34 TSIOKA RAFAELA A.G.S.P.KA GIRLS 13

2010189003 01:36.60.35 SIDIROPOULOU HRYSOULA PAOK GIRLS 13

2009189460 02:06.43.36 VATILIDOU DIMITRA ARIS GIRLS 14
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39α ΝΙΟΒΕΙΑ - 39th NIOVEIA 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

07 - 09/04/2023

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 7

8/4/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2007165931 02:17.90 QUAL..1 KARANAKIS IOANNIS ARIS BOYS

2006171150 02:18.44 QUAL..2 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX JR-M

20042 02:21.66 QUAL..3 VELI ELIO TE STELA MEN

1997132305 02:22.11 QUAL..4 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

2008174694 02:22.98 QUAL..5 KYRIAKIDIS IOANNIS NIREAS ORE BOYS

2009179122 02:24.26 QUAL..6 SADOLIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 14

2007168329 02:24.75 QUAL..7 THEODORIDIS EYGENIOS PANSER BOYS

2008174226 02:25.32 QUAL..8 DESYPRIS IPPOKRATIS ARIS BOYS

2006166052 02:25.97 QUAL..9 POLYLOGIDIS IOANNIS ARIS JR-M

2008174963 02:26.02 QUAL..10 ANDREADIS KONSTADINOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS

2007168409 02:26.09 QUAL..11 NIKOLIS GEORGIOS PANSER BOYS

2007175993 02:26.79 QUAL..12 GIANNIOTIS NIKOLAOS PIGAS.IMAT BOYS

2007169565 02:28.82 QUAL..13 MITSIANIS HRISTOS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2009180491 02:29.53 QUAL..14 BATSILIS DIMITRIOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS 14

2008174383 02:33.54 QUAL..15 TSELIOS KONSTADINOS PAOK BOYS

2009178122 02:33.90 QUAL..16 DEKARISTOS GEORGIOS K.O.DELFIS BOYS 14

2009180209 02:36.38.17 DANIILIDIS HRISTOS PAOK BOYS 14

2010185516 02:37.61.18 HALASTRAS HRISTOS PASGIAN BOYS 13

2010183996 02:39.73.19 PASHALIS NIKOLAOS ARIS BOYS 13

20099 02:40.77.20 HOXHA KLINT TE STELA BOYS 14

2010183949 02:41.60.21 FRAGGOPOULOS LEOKRATIS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS 13

2010183998 02:42.71.22 SIDERIS IOANNIS PANAGIOTIS ARIS BOYS 13

2009179360 02:42.88.23 GALANOMATIS MIHAIL PAOK BOYS 14

2009179920 02:47.32.24 STAYROU ORESTIS ATLASIOAN BOYS 14

2010183897 02:50.62.25 LAGOMATIS LAZOPOULOS DIOG PAOK BOYS 13

2009183194 02:53.80.26 GKOUNELAS STEFANOS GAS.K.VOSP BOYS 14

2010185488 02:55.93.27 SARIGIANNIDIS THEODOROS PAOK BOYS 13

2010188282 03:04.59.28 AGKOLLI SOKRATIS PAOK BOYS 13

2010183994 03:08.88.29 PETRAKIDIS ATHANASIOS ARIS BOYS 13

2004158275 OOC02:18.65FYKATAS GEORGIOS PAOK MEN

2008176180 OOC02:25.29AGGOURAS DIMITRIOS PANAGI ARIS BOYS

2007169998 MOURATIDIS ALEXANDROS K.A.NAOUSA BOYS

2008175120 MITRITZAKIS AGGELOS PANSER BOYS
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39α ΝΙΟΒΕΙΑ - 39th NIOVEIA 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

07 - 09/04/2023

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 7

8/4/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2008174410 PANOS STAYROS PAOK BOYS
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39α ΝΙΟΒΕΙΑ - 39th NIOVEIA 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

07 - 09/04/2023

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 8

8/4/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

200722 02:26.03 QUAL..1 ZAITEVA NATALIA TEAM MDA GIRLS

2006166521 02:26.35 QUAL..2 ZABROU ANNA K.E.KOZANI JR-W

2006162407 02:27.62 QUAL..3 ADONIADOU ELENI PAOK JR-W

2009180512 02:30.83 QUAL..4 KARAGIANNAKI SOFIA K.E.KOZANI GIRLS 14

2006164314 02:31.22 QUAL..5 GKOGKAKI HRYSANTHI NIKI ATLASIOAN JR-W

2009180438 02:31.78 QUAL..6 TSIGGENI FANI DEL.PTOL. GIRLS 14

2007168103 02:32.51 QUAL..7 KONSTADINOU GEORGIA AEK GIRLS

200823 02:33.61 QUAL..8 ZIUZINA DARIA TEAM MDA GIRLS

2010189552 02:36.55 QUAL..9 PAPPA DIMITRA ATLASIOAN GIRLS 13

2009179126 02:38.56 QUAL..10 LAKKA MARIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2010187954 02:42.46 QUAL..11 KOTSI ARETI AEK GIRLS 13

2010177679 02:43.38 QUAL..12 DELIDIMOU KALYPSO OK NAOUSA GIRLS 13

2006162877 02:43.54 QUAL..13 LIAKOU ELLI POSLAR JR-W

2009179358 02:49.56 QUAL..14 BATA ANASTASIA ARIS GIRLS 14

2010189457 02:51.13 QUAL..15 BATSI IOANNA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13

2009180246 02:51.51 QUAL..16 EYDOXIADOU VASILIKI PAOK GIRLS 14

2010184708 02:52.63.17 BATSILI AIKATERINI K.E.KOZANI GIRLS 13

2010185505 02:54.30.18 KOUTSOURA ALIKI PANSER GIRLS 13

2009179164 02:56.28.19 VAFEIADOU EYTHYMIA PAOK GIRLS 14

2010188664 02:57.29.20 ROVITHI LYDIA ARIS GIRLS 13

2010185699 02:59.20.21 BEKOU STAMATIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010186881 03:01.18.22 VOULGARI OLYBIA OFTH GIRLS 13

2010181652 03:02.07.23 REBELAKOU VARVARA VALERIA NOVA GIRLS 13

2009183481 03:04.65.24 HARISI THEKLA ARIS GIRLS 14

2009178457 03:04.65MOUTSIANOU MARIA PANSER GIRLS 14

2010189245 03:07.43.26 KAZIANI ILEKTRA ELENI PASGIAN GIRLS 13

2010197888 03:09.07.27 PAPAIOANNOU SOFIA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS 13

2010187004 03:20.65.28 KYRITSI MARIA NEKTARIA MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13

2004160402 OOC02:31.34KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA OFTH WOMEN
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39α ΝΙΟΒΕΙΑ - 39th NIOVEIA 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI

07 - 09/04/2023

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 9

8/4/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2004162279 02:28.58 QUAL..1 KYPRIANIDIS THEODOROS PAOK MEN

2006167479 02:28.61 QUAL..2 KOKKINOS ATHANASIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2006166328 02:33.51 QUAL..3 ZALAKOSTAS APOLLON NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2004160131 02:36.57 QUAL..4 PAPANIKOLAOU HARALABOS OSFP MEN

200828 02:36.64 QUAL..5 TRIMCHESKI TEODOR SC PILOT BOYS

2007169614 02:39.86 QUAL..6 MANOLOPOULOS ORFEAS ARIS BOYS

2007166351 02:42.02 QUAL..7 ELLON AFIF ALEXANDROS DEL.PTOL. BOYS

2008174227 02:43.85 QUAL..8 FLOROS VASILEIOS ARIS BOYS

2007167822 02:45.34 QUAL..9 TAKTIKOS AGGELOS NOVA BOYS

2008175121 02:52.31 QUAL..10 ANDREADIS NIKOLAOS PANSER BOYS

2009179359 02:52.52 QUAL..11 TSEPIDIS EYSTATHIOS PAOK BOYS 14

2008176655 02:53.82 QUAL..12 BIKAS IASON TAXIARHIS PASGIAN BOYS

2009190071 02:55.77 QUAL..13 TSIPI LOUKAS ELEYTHERIOS NEAPOLI BOYS 14

2009188276 03:02.93 QUAL..14 SPYROPOULOS ATHANASIOS NEOSIRAKLI BOYS 14

2010184353 03:04.71 QUAL..15 SAKKAS HRISTOS PANAGIOTIS PASGIAN BOYS 13

2010185138 03:06.99 QUAL..16 IOANNIDIS SAVVAS ODYS.THES. BOYS 13

2010187907 03:10.47.17 LANAI TSESIAN LAR-TITA BOYS 13

2009179128 03:11.83.18 PETRIDIS DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS 14

2009179292 03:14.13.19 PAPOUTSIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS 14

2009189526 03:19.45.20 KISSAS PASHALIS PAOK BOYS 14

2010187274 03:19.70.21 THEOLOGIS IOANNIS ARIS BOYS 13

2009185043 03:20.37.22 MANIKIS PANAGIOTIS ANAGLAM BOYS 14

2010184436 03:20.69.23 REDINIOTIS NIKOLAOS NOVA BOYS 13

2010183994 03:36.96.24 PETRAKIDIS ATHANASIOS ARIS BOYS 13

2010186954 03:41.45.25 GKAZIZOV THEODOROS ANAGLAM BOYS 13

2006166022 OOC02:45.96FASIOS APOSTOLOS MAKEDONIK JR-M

2010187169 LAMCAJ LEONEL PAOK BOYS 13
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39α ΝΙΟΒΕΙΑ - 39th NIOVEIA 2023

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ - THESSALONIKI
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200m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 10

8/4/2023 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2007171839 02:48.78 QUAL..1 NETA VASILIA PANSER GIRLS

2004158940 02:51.60 QUAL..2 SIPITANOU ANASTASIA ARIS WOMEN

2008176640 02:52.52 QUAL..3 BELLOU ANNA VIKTORIA LAR-TITA GIRLS

2008174643 02:53.54 QUAL..4 NIKAKI ZOI NOVA GIRLS

2008184023 02:53.96 QUAL..5 FOUDI HRYSOULA AEK GIRLS

2009180833 02:54.73 QUAL..6 OIKONOMOU GEORGIA AKAKARD GIRLS 14

2008174265 02:54.99 QUAL..7 MAYRIDOU HRISTINA K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS

2008178010 02:57.94 QUAL..8 GKANOGLOU STYLIANI PANSER GIRLS

2007171519 02:58.66 QUAL..9 HASIOTI ELPIS ANNA ARIS GIRLS

2008175340 02:58.79 QUAL..10 DIMERA KOSTA VALEDINA EYTH MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2008175139 02:58.96 QUAL..11 PSOMIADOU STYLIANI K.E.KOZANI GIRLS

2009179282 03:00.35 QUAL..12 NASIOUDI ANASTASIA VASILKI ARIS GIRLS 14

2009181020 03:00.51 QUAL..13 TZORTZI OLGA NOVA GIRLS 14

2010184235 03:00.77 QUAL..14 OUZOUNOGLOU KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS 13

2007166389 03:01.78 QUAL..15 PETROGIANNOU ANNA K.O.DELFIS GIRLS

2007169568 03:02.98 QUAL..16 MLIATSIOU STYLIANI K.A.NAOUSA GIRLS

2008174414 03:03.00.17 GRAMMATOGLOU EYTHYMIA PAOK GIRLS

2009185584 03:03.48.18 MOULIA THEODORA ATLASIOAN GIRLS 14

2008189550 03:05.04.19 GKISTI ANISA ANAGLAM GIRLS

2006164677 03:06.01.20 KOUTSOKOSTA ARGYRO NEAPOLI JR-W

2008174462 03:08.66.21 ZABETOGLOU MAGDALINI APOLKAL GIRLS

2009179596 03:09.46.22 KAVOURI ELENI ARIS GIRLS 14

2010184899 03:13.82.23 NERADZI ELENI ODYS.THES. GIRLS 13

2009195049 03:14.10.24 GKESOU ZOI ARIS GIRLS 14

2007168755 03:14.23.25 TZIKA ANNA MARIA LAR-TITA GIRLS

2010185502 03:14.56.26 MARVAKI GEORGIA PANSER GIRLS 13

200716 03:15.04.27 KARIQI EMI TE STELA GIRLS

2010190234 03:15.12.28 STANIMEROUDI ARGYRO MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13

2009179338 03:19.25.29 TOUSIOU ANDRONIKI MAKEDONIK GIRLS 14

2010183900 03:19.80.30 KAPELLOU STEFANIA PAOK GIRLS 13

2009185654 03:20.21.31 LIODA ALEXANDRA ARIS GIRLS 14

2010184077 03:20.63.32 THEODOSIOU THEOPOULA PAOK GIRLS 13

2008192809 03:22.68.33 ANAGNOU LYDIA VASILIKI ANAGLAM GIRLS

2008176189 03:23.72.34 KANELLI EYAGGELIA ARIS GIRLS

2008174381 03:25.28.35 KOUMADSIOTI LYDIA PAOK GIRLS

2010190859 03:29.78.36 ALEXIOU KONSTADINA XANTH GIRLS 13

2010184439 03:31.06.37 PAPAKONSTADINOU IOANNA SA NOVA GIRLS 13

2010187717 03:41.92.38 PALAIODAKI MAIRI ARIS GIRLS 13

2010197100 03:57.63.39 KORKOU VASILIKI ANAGLAM GIRLS 13
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2010194139 03:58.05.40 PAPADOPOULOU VASILIKI GAS.K.VOSP GIRLS 13

2006165311 PAPANIKOLAOU AGGELIKI ANAGLAM JR-W

2008174678 STEAFANAKIDI IOANNA NIREAS ORE GIRLS

2010187303 PANOU SOFIA ARIS GIRLS 13

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355
Page 21 of 21

08.04.2023  12:31


